11/23/2004 FY05 PWE ENGINEERING SERVICES SELECTIONS RFQ Process

RFQ CIP Project(s) Multi-year Prime and proposed sub-consultants
05-001 M-0266 Kirkwyn/Sagemont Drainage PTL, Inc.
United Engineers, Inc.
HVJ Associates, Inc.

05-002 N-0371 NSR 438A TSC Engineering
' Geotest Engineering, Inc.
Berg-Oliver
Western Group Consultants
Wong & Associates

N-0378 NSR 446A M Claunch & Miller
Cobb, Fendley & Assoc.
Landtech Consultants
Isani Consultants
Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc
CN Koehl Urban Forestry

N-0380 NSR 448 M Charles D. Gooden
Kuo & Associates, Inc
Hunt & Hunt
HVJ Associates, Inc.
CN Koehl Urban Forestry

05-003 N-0617 Hirsch Road Paving Chiang Patel & Yerby
N-0620 Parker Road Paving Isani Consultants
Western Group Consultants
HVJ Associates, Inc.
Associated Testing Laboratories
Mary Goldsby

italics denotes COH certified MWBE firms 1




11/23/2004

RFQ CIP
05-003 N-0711
N-0773

N-0716

N-0766

N-0744

05-004 N-0420

FY05 PWE ENGINEERING SERVICES SELECTIONS

Project(s)
Mercury Drive Paving
Monroe Paving

Hillcroft Rehabilitation

Wilcrest Rehabilitation

N Main Rehabilitation

East Bray's Bike/Ped Bridges

Multi-year Prime and proposed sub-consuitants
M Pate Engineers

CivilTech Engineering

Isani Consultants

Berg-Oliver

Clark Condon

Aviles Engineering Corporation

M Nathelyne A Kennedy and Associates
Lockwood Andrews Newnam
Amani Engineering
Landtech Consultants
HVJ Associates, Inc.
Burditt
TEDSI Infrastructure Group
Chief Environmental Surveys

M PGAL
Quadrant
Landtech Consultants
Associated Testing Laboratories
Othon
ETSI

Klotz

TSC Engineering
ATSER

Corrigan

Barnhart Engineering
CivilTech Engineering
Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc
RODS Surveying

Blanton Associates

italics denotes COH certified MWBE firms

RFQ Process



11/23/2004

RFQ
05-005

05-006

05-007

05-008

05-009

CIP
R-0265

R-0265

R-0267

R-0267

R-0267

R-0265

FY05 PWE ENGINEERING SERVICES SELECTIONS

Project(s)
Northgate, Tidwell Timbers, MUD #203

Metro Central, Park Ten, Keegans

Benbrook, Tanga Cr., Old Stone Trail,

Alief Village, MUD #107, Bissonet #2,

Green Crest, Fairway, Horsepen Gully,

Southwest WWTP Renewal /

Multi-year

M

M

Prime and proposed sub-consultants
Binkley & Barfield

Kalluri Group, Inc.

HVJ Associates, Inc.

TSC Surveying Company

Weston Solutions
Infrastructure Associates
Ratnala & Bahl

Arcadis G & M, Inc.

Infrastructures Associates

Sandoval Engineers & Surveyors, Inc.
Geotest Engineering, Inc.

Associated Testing Laboratories

Dannenbaum Corporation
Geotest Engineering, Inc.
Landtech Consultants

Isani Consultants

Frank J. Dillard & associates, Inc.

Infrastructure Associates
Arcadis G & M, Inc.

Binkley & Barfield

Western Group Consultants
Geotest Engineering, Inc.

TC&B

J.F. Thompson, Inc.

Kalluri Group, Inc.

Metcalf & Eddy

Associated Testing Laboratories

italics denotes COH certified MWBE firms

RFQ Process



11/23/2004

RFQ
05-010

05-011

05-012

05-013

CiP
R-0509

R-0512

R-1000

S-0035
S-0035
S-0035

S-0035
S-0035
S-0035

FY05 PWE ENGINEERING SERVICES SELECTIONS

Project(s) Multi-year
69th Street Wastewater Treatment

Supervisory Control and Data

Eval of NEWWTP Service Area

Blossom Heights M
Stratton Place
Magnolia Park

Turner M
Brookhaven
Buffalo Speedway

Prime and proposed sub-consultants

CDM Engineering

Binkley & Barfield

Kalluri Group, Inc.

Associated Testing Laboratories
Isani Consultants

Briones Consulting & Engineering

CH2M Hill
Infrastructure Associates
Automation Nation

PBS & J

Ratnala & Bahl/

Associated Testing Laboratories
Western Group Consultants
Nathelyne A Kennedy & Associates

Amani Engineering

Ambiee Engineers

Nathelyne A Kennedy and Associates
Isani Consultants

Associated Testing Laboratories

SCL

Isani Consultants
Amani Engineering
HVJ Associates, Inc
Berg-Oliver

Clark Condon

italics denotes COH certified MWBE firms

RFQ Process



11/23/2004

RFQ CIP
05-014 S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035

S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035

S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035
S-0035

Project(s)

Gessner, Beechnut
Mary Bates North
Woodland Heights East
Montrose South
Greensboro

Mary Bates Middle

First Ward |

First Ward Il
Willow Run North
Hopper East
Hillwood

Parker Road

Woodview
Croyden Gardens
West Gray
Willow Run South
Buxley

Eastway Plaza

FY05 PWE ENGINEERING SERVICES SELECTIONS

Multi-year

RFQ Process

Prime and proposed sub-consultants
OTHON

Associated Testing Laboratories
Aviles Engineering Corporation

De Anda Associates

GeoSolutions, LLC

HBC/Terracon

Kuo & Associates, Inc

Landtech Consultants

Lockwood, Andrews, & Newnam
Nathelyne A Kennedy & Associates
Professional Services Industries, Inc
Texas American Engineering
Western Group Consultants

Cobb, Fendley & Assoc.
Claunch & Miller

KIT Professionals, Inc

United Engineers, Inc

Kuo & Associates, Inc

Texas Engineering and Mapping
Western Group Consultants
Landtech Consultants
Associated Testing Laboratories
Aviles Engineering Corporation
Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc
CN Koehl Urban Forestry

RATNALA & BAHL

Lockwood, Andrews, & Newnam
HVJ Associates, Inc

Texas American Engineering
KIT Professionals, Inc

italics denotes COH certified MWBE firms 5



11/23/2004

CIP

M-0126

N-0610

N-1037

R-0267

R-2011

R-2011

S-0700

FY05 PWE ENGINEERING SERVICES SELECTIONS

Project(s)

Local Drainage Improvements
Safe Sidewalk Program

Citywide Overlay

Cont Engr Services for selected LS
Neighborhood Sewer Systems
Neighborhood Sewer Systems

WM Grid Extensions

Prime and proposed sub-consultants
Omega

Carter& Burgess

Zarinkelk Engineering Services, Inc.
Malcolm Pirnie

Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc.

United Engineers, Inc.

SES Horizon

italics denotes COH certified MWBE firms

7 p———

Simple (PWE 100) Selections



